No P/N Qty Description
1 RA-CMP-0007 1 9 Gallon Twin Tank Compressor with Kohler SH265 Engine
2 RA-HFA-0031 1 1/4" Compressor Air Hose with Quick Connect Fittings
3 RA-TNK-0014 1 300 Gallon Sealcoat Tank with Agitation Complete Assembly
4 RA-HFA-0028 1 1.5" Intake Hose Assembly
5 RA-HFA-0029 1 1.5" Return Hose Assembly
6 RA-PFA-0001 1 Pump with Fitting Assembly - 1.5" Air Op
7 RA-FIT-0101 1 3 Gallon Filter Pot Assembly with Fittings
8 RA-HFA-0027 1 3/4" x 75' Spray Hose Assembly (3/4" NPT)
9 RA-SWA-0005 1 3/4" Commercial Spray Wand - Air Op
P/N: Model Rev:
RA-SSY-0025 AirBoss 300 Base 1
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
No P/N Qty Description
1 RK-FAS-0092 1 Fastener Kit - Agitation Sweep Gasket
2 RC-AGT-0004 1 Agitation Gasket Clamp
3 RC-GSK-0039 1 Agitation Sweep Gasket
4 RC-VLV-0013 1 2" NPT Full Port Ball Valve - SS304
5 RC-FIT-0110 1 Reducer Bushing - 2" NPT to 1.5" NPT - SS304
6 RC-FIT-0089 1 1.5" Male Camlock - Male NPT
7 RC-GSK-0040 1 Agitation Bearing Gasket
8 RC-BRG-0002 1 40 mm 4 Bolt Flange Bearing
9 RK-FAS-0093 1 Fastener Kit - Agitation 40 mm Bearing to Tank Endcap
10 RA-CHN-0002 1 Roller Chain Loop - Single Strand, 1/2" Pitch, 50 Links
11 RC-SPK-0007 1 Roller Chain Sprocket - 36 Teeth, 1/2" Pitch for 40 mm Shaft
12 RC-KEY-0001 1 3/8" x 3/8" x 1.5" Machine Key
13 RC-PIN-0013 1 3/8" Steel Ring-Grip Quick-Release Pin - ZP
14 RC-SPK-0008 1 Roller Chain Sprocket - 12 Teeth, 1/2" Pitch for 25 mm Shaft
15 RC-KEY-0002 1 1/4" x 1/4" x 1.25" Machine Key
16 RC-FAB-0215 1 Agitation Bracket
17 RC-BRG-0004 2 25 mm 4 Bolt Flange Bearing
18 RC-AGT-0005 1 25 mm Agitation Shaft
19 RC-AGT-0006 1 Agitation Handle
20 RC-FIT-0043 1 2" NPT Adapter 90° ro 2" Male Camlock
21 RC-PIN-0008 2 3/8" x 1-3/8" Lock Pin with Retainer
P/N: Rev:
RA-TNK-0014 1
Description:
300 Gallon Sealcoat Tank with Agitation
987
6
5 4
3
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
21
20
1
2
17
No P/N Qty Description
1 RC-FIT-0115 1 1.5" NPT Union
2 RC-FIT-0097 4 1.5" NPT Hex Nipple - SS304
3 RA-PMP-0005 1 1.5" Air Operated Diaphragm Pump
4 RC-FIT-0100 2 Tee - 1.5" NPT - SS304
5 RC-FIT-0104 1 1.5" NPT Plug - External Square Drive - SS304
6 RC-FIT-0105 2 1.5" 90 Degree Street Elbow - SS304
7 RC-FIT-0098 1 Reducer Bushing - 1.5" NPT to 1" NPT - SS304
8 RA-TNK-0013 1 Expansion Tank - 1" Male NPT - (145 psi max, 2.1 Gallons)
9 RC-FIT-0089 1 1.5" Male Camlock - Male NPT - Aluminum Fitting
10 RC-VLV-0020 1 1.5" NPT Full Port Ball Valve - SS304
11 RC-FIT-0099 1 Reducer Bushing - 1.5" NPT to 3/4" NPT - SS304
12 RC-FIT-0093 1 3/4" NPT 90 Degree Street Elbow - SS304
13 RC-FIT-0094 1 3/4" NPT Hex Nipple - SS304
14 RC-VLV-0009 1 3/4" NPT Full Port Ball Valve
P/N: Rev:
RA-PFA-0001 1
Description:
Pump with Fitting Assembly - 1.5" Air Op
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
14
13
12
11
10
1
2
2
2
4
2
6
No P/N Qty Description
1 RC-FIT-0097 3 1.5" NPT Hex Nipple - SS304
2 RC-FIT-0110 2 Reducer Bushing - 2" NPT to 1.5" NPT - SS304
3 RA-FPT-0004 1 3 Gallon Filter - Complete Assembly
4 RC-FIT-0100 1 Tee - 1.5" NPT - SS304
5 RC-FIT-0089 2 1.5" Male Camlock - Male NPT - Aluminum Fitting
6 RC-FIT-0092 1 1.5" Female Camlock Cap -  Aluminum - 150 Type DC
P/N: Rev:
RA-FIT-0101 1
Description:
3 Gallon Filter Pot Assembly with Fittings
2
5 6
6
5
4
3
1
2
1
1
No P/N Qty Description
1 RC-FPT-0002 1 3 Gallon Filter Lid
2 RC-GSK-0041 1 Basket Strainer Gasket
3 RC-FPT-0005 1 3 Gallon Filter Basket - 5.5 mm Holes
4 RC-FPT-0001 1 3 Gallon Filter Body
5 RC-FIT-0113 1 3/4" NPT Plug with External Square Drive - SS304
Alternate Size Filter Basket (inlcuded with tank systems)
P/N Description
RC-FPT-0003 3 Gallon Filter Basket - 4 mm Holes
Replacement Latch
P/N Description
RC-LCH-0001 Latch
P/N: Rev:
RA-FPT-0004 1
Description:
3 Gallon Filter Pot - Complete Assembly
5
4
3
1
2
No P/N Qty Description
1 RC-VLV-0009 1 3/4" NPT Full Port Ball Valve
2 RC-PIP-0003 2 30" - 3/4" Threaded NPT Aluminum Tube
3 RC-FIT-0010 1 3/4" NPT Brass Coupler
4 RC-FIT-0096 1 90 Degree Elbow Reducer, 3/4 x 3/8" NPT Female
5 RC-STP-0012 1 3/8" NPT Hardened Steel Spray Tip 80/70
P/N: Model Rev:
RA-SWA-0005 Spray Wand Air Op 1
5
4
3
2
1
2